

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9450/2013
(From the judgment and order dated 02/11/2012 in WP No.7721/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

GS, MP KOYALA MAZDOOR SABHA (HMS) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUB AREA MANAGER, SOUTH EASTERN
COALFIELDS LTD. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Shree Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Madhur Jain, Ad.
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

|(INDU BALA KAPUR)
|COURT MASTER

|